Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee
Catalog HY13-1552-001/NA,EU Variable Volume Piston Pumps
Hydraulics
A113
A
Series PV

PVAC2P*
see above
ordering example No. 1
control
type F
control
type T
control
type R
PVAC2E
PVAC2M
PVAC1P*
Symbols
Hydraulic circuit, Ordering Examples Series PV
Ordering Examples
1. PV pump with remote pressure control,
    relief valve with 2 pressure stages, electrical
    pressure selection, nitrile seals, 24 VDC solenoid,
    plug to DIN 46350 accessories fitted:
    PV********FRZ
    PVAC2PCMNSJP
            2. Same pump accessories not fitted:
                  PV********FR1
                 PVAC2PCMNSJP
            3.  Usable for horsepower control.
ZAGAR
Site
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee
Catalog HY13-1552-001/NA,EU Variable Volume Piston Pumps
Hydraulics
A153
A
PV Description Remark PVplus
Field 1 Pump type Field 1
PV Axial piston pump, open circuit, swashplate PV
type, variable displacement
PV Description Remark PVplus
Field 2 Nominal size, displacement Field 2
016 16 cm³/rev displacement 016
020 20 cm³/rev displacement 020
023 23 cm³/rev displacement 023
028 28 cm³/rev displacement no longer available,
in future series PVM up to 250 bar
032 32 cm³/rev displacement 032
040 40 cm³/rev displacement 040
046 46 cm³/rev displacement 046
063 63 cm³/rev displacement 063
080 80 cm³/rev displacement 080
092 92 cm³/rev displacement 092
130 130 cm³/rev displacement 140 cm³/rev displacement 140
180 180 cm³/rev displacement 180
250 250 cm³/rev displacement 270 cm³/rev displacement 270
PV 046 R 1 A 1 T 1 N PWS XX YY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
PV Description Remark PVplus
Field 3 Rotation Field 3
R clockwise (looking on shaft) R
L counter-clockwise (looking on shaft) L
PV Description Remark PVplus
Field 4  Variation Field 4
1 standard 1
9 displacement adjusted 9
PV Description Remark PVplus
Field 5 Mounting interface, shaft Field 5
A SAE, 2/4-hole, keyed shaft 4 Bolt SAE Pilot, SAE Keyed Shaft  D
B SAE, 2/4-hole, splined shaft 4 Bolt SAE Pilot, SAE Spline Shaft  E
C SAE, 4-hole, splined shaft, second pump no longer available
D SAE, 4-hole, keyed shaft D
E SAE, 4-hole, splined shaft E
J metric, splined shaft, second pump no longer available
K metric, keyed shaft K
L metric, splined shaft L
PV Description Remark PVplus
Field 6 Was: displacement adjustment Now: ports, threads Field 6
1 with displacement adjustment metric, BSPP 1
SAE, UNF 3
SAE, ISO 6149 7
metric, ISO 6149 8
PV 046 R 1 D 3 T 1 N FWS XX YY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Cross reference ordering codes Parker series PV and Parker series PV plus
Code example PV: